
!(

!(
!(

CITY OF
MODESTO

OAKDALE

RIVERBANK

OAKDALE I.D

MODESTO I.D

Tuolu
mne River

Stanislaus River

San Joaq uin River

East San Joaquin 
Subbasin

Modesto Subbasin

Turlock Subbasin

Modesto Reservoir

£¤132

£¤120

£¤33

£¤5

£¤99

£¤59

£¤108

£¤219

£¤49

£¤165APRIL 

£¤205

£¤108

£¤120

Empire

Salida

Waterford

 JUNE 2005

FIGURE ES-1Management Areas and Agencies

05
-10

-04
    

S:/
GI

S/P
roj

ec
ts/

04
01

90
/Fi

gu
re4

_1
.m

xd

4 0 42
Miles

¥

LEGEND

Groundwater Subbasins

Modesto I.D.
Oakdale I.D.

Cities

SOURCES: City of Modesto, Modesto Irrigation District, City of 
Oakdale, Oakdale Irrigation District, City of Riverbank, CA Dept of 
Water Resources Groundwater Basins, 2002, California Spatial Library.

Surface Exposure of Mehrten Formation

INTEGRATED REGIONAL GROUNDWATER 
MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE MODESTO BASIN




